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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 1 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 1 2014-15 2013-14 207

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 948 948

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No, of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students ' No. of students

programs Male Female Students | State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiying full receiving full
of all years) ' Students | Students (Including = (Including . (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC ' tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement = reimbursement | reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State | from from the
female) i-and Central Institjution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG [2 Years 616 1049 1665 1665 0 0 0 { 1587 1587 0o 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

f

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
= |

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic = No. of students graduating in No. of Median sélary of placed No. of stt

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe

year placed ‘

(2014-15) 948 948 (2015-16) = 899 241 216000 (Tyvo Lakh sixteen 21
{ thosuand)

(2015-16) 948 948 (2016-17) = 901 274 240000 (TjWo Lakh forty 38
thousand)

(2016-17) 948 948 | (2017-18) 906 275 252000 (TWo lakh fifty two 42
thousandj
|

Ph.D Student Details




Ph.D (Student pursuing‘doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

; 2017-18
Full Time 1
Part Time 18

Total Students
42

686

2016-17
1

12

2015-16

Financial Resource;s: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expendltufe on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library |

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops |

+ Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

:

Annual Operational Expenditure
- |

Salaries (Teaching and No}n Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academiéj Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/W}orkshops

IPR

1
Calendar year 3
No. of Patents Published

|
No. of Patents Granted |

Sponsored Research Details

ne hundred seventy three only)

660940 (Six lakh sixty thousand nin .

e hundred fortyy only )

159896 (One lakh fifty nine thousa
nd eight hundred ninety six only)

0 (zero)

21116768 (Two crore eleven lakh si
xteen thousand seven hundred six
ty eight only)

223522973 (Twenty two crore thirt
y five lakh twenty two thousand ni

93901151 (Nine crore thirty nine la
kh one thousand one hundred fifty
one only)

4330232 (Forty three lakh thirty th '

ousand two hundred thirty two onl
y)

1 2017

0 (zero)

| 184640874 (Eighteen crore forty se

d seventy four only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

839987 (Eight lakh thirty nine thou
sand nine hundred eighty seven on
y)

338283 (Three lakh thirty eight tho
usand two hundred eighty three o

nly)

6016150 (sixty lakh sixteen thousa
nd one hundred fifty only)

x lakh forty thousand eight hundre

&3087605 (Eight crore thirty lakh ei
ghty seven thousand six hundred fi
ve only)

2266720 (Twenty two lakh sixty six
thousand seven hundred twenty o
nly)

2016

2015

Utilised /

| 858607 (Eight lakh

and six hundred st

30000 (Thirty thou

- 0(zero)

44246101 (Four cr
h forty six thousar
one only)

171482969 (Seven

n lakh eighty two t

ndred sixtty nine ¢

90432729 (Nine cr
ty two thousand st
enty nine only)

1475040 (Fourteer
e thousand forty o

2015



Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 39 52
Total no. of Funding Agencies 7 10
Total Amount Received (Amount in 5165228’ i 217é81é

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Fifty one lakh sixty five thousand two hundred t
wenty eight

red twelve
201718
2

1456712

Fourteen lakh fifty six thousand seven hundred twelve only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

twenty one lakh seventy six thousand eight hund

766000

| 2015-16

| 54

| 10260651

f One crore two lakh sixty thot

|| dfifty one
|
2016-17 2015-16
2 | 2
2 2
3628000

Seven lakh sixty six thousand only = Thirty six lakh twenty eigl
t

2017-18 .2016-17 2015-
0 0 ' 0

0 (‘J 0

o | ;
Zero Zero Zero

Yes, more than 60¢
buildings

t

No

Not available

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender = Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining  Leavin
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date
1 ASIYA NUZHATH F B 53  Associate Female Ph.D 102 Yes Yes 21-01-
Professor, 2010




12

13

14

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CHETHAN PRATAP K N

HY ESHWAR

KUSUMA KUMARI|B M
|

MUKUNDAPPA B |

PADMANABHA K V

RAJA NAIK H

|
RATHNAKUMARI K V C
SHARATH CHANDRA R G
SREENIVASA

SURESHAK C

VIJAYAKUMAR G R|

|
ARUNAKUMAR D B

CHANDRAMOULI |

GUNDEGOWDA

KRISHNA

MOUNESWARA SREENIVASA

RAO

NIRMALA B

RAGHAVENDRAKUMAR P

RASHMI HOSAMANI
SHALINIB R

SHWETHA D

SURESH D
VENUGOPALAB N/

ASWINI

|
CHIKKAPPA UDAGANI

32

57

35

56

36

38

60

39

46

36

20
417
55
49

32

50

46

38

51
32
40
45
34

47

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Maler
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Malé
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Ferﬁéle
Fémale
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

M.Sc.
M.Sc.

MCA

| M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

M.COM

M.Sc.

' Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D
Prh.D
M.Sc.
Ph.D
Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

| 98
e
|69
102
98 '
98 '
102
98
| 95
i ,9,5 -
‘ 102
102
o8
86
69
95
| o8
‘o8
102
| 102
69
98
97
98

86

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes 7

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes .

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes ’

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yevs
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yeg
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

10-05-

. 2010

14-10-

2011

16-10-
2012

21-01-
2010

10-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

21-01-
2010

10-05-
2010

20-08-

2010

16-08-
2010

21-01-
2010

21-01-
2010

10-05-
2010

18-05-
2011

16-10-
2012

16-08-
2010

10-05-
2010

11-05-
2010

1 21-01-

2010

21-01-
2010

18-10-
2012

10-05-
2010

02-06-
2010

10-05-
2010

12-05-
2011



27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

HARIPRASAD T N
LALITHAH M
NAGABHUSHAN

PADMINI SV

RAMACHANDRAPPA K

RATNAKAR G VAIDYA
SHET PRAKASH M
SREENIVASA S
THlPEESWAMﬁ G
CHANDRALI BAISHYA
GIRJAKS
KARIYANNA B
MOHAN PRAKASH
NARENDRA N

PRIYA THAKUR
RAMESH T N
SHABEENA ANJUM K
SHRIPAD KUVLKARNI
SURESH B K
VENKATESHAPPA G
BHAGYALAKSHMI M
DEVARAJAPPA S
HEMANTHA M
MALLESHAPPA |

NAGARAJU R C

48

47

42

40

34

49

52

47

42

49

52

41

36

38

a
45
51
43
37
36
34
38
45

53

Associate
Professor

- Assistant

Professor

Assistant

Professor

- Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

. Associate

Professor

i Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant -
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant '
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

. Female

Male
Male
Male

Male

. Male

Female
i:emale
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Ferﬁale
Malev
Male
Maie
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

M.A

| M.Sc.

PO
PO
MA
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Sc.
PH.DV

Ph.D

M.A

M.A
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.DV :
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
Ph.D
M.Sc.
Ph.D

M.COM

102
102
95
o8
,58, 2
o8
102
102
o7
‘V 86
» 95
| 102
98
98
95
| 98
102
957
98
98
| 98
97
69
7102

98

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\;es
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-01-
2010

1 21-01-

2010

16-08-
2010

10-05-
2010

23-09-
2013

11-05-
2010

21-01-
2010

21-01-
2010

25-06-
2010

18-05-
2011

16-08-
2010

21-01-
2010

13-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

16-08-
2010

10-05-
2010

21-01-
2010

19-08-
2010

10-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

11-05-
2010

24-06-
2010

12-10-
2012

21-01-
2010

10-05-
2010



52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76

RAMANI R

PALLAVI S KUSUGAL

RENUKA HR
SHIVANNA S

: |
SUBRAHMANYA SHARMA V

VANAJAKSHI E
I

BOREGOWDA H S!
|

> \
DWARAKANATH V|
JAYASHANKAR B
MANGALA GOWRI|M

NARAHARI N

\
PARIMALA B ‘

RAMESH REDDY V|

SALMA BANU

SHOBHA C
SUCHETHAN P A
VEERABHADRAYYA ALIAS
RUDRAYY M
BHARAT SHILPI
DAKSHAYINI G

+
HARISHA KUMAR K:
MADHAVI SUNITA |
NAGARAJA S

|
PALAKSHA MURTHY B S

RAMAKRISHNA G |

RAVIC M

38

43

35

45

33

47

40
38
38
%
36
46
46

33

50

32
44
49
50
30
33

35

39

47

48

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
. Professor

Assistant

. Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female
Female

Female

- Male
Male

 Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
 Male

- Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Feméle
Male
Male
Male

Male

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

' M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

' MA

M.COM

Ph.D
M.Sc.
M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

98

| 69
95

l o5

97

' 98

86
98
98

86

69

102

98

97

98

98

86

' 96
1102
| 86

82

98

98

102

102

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

| Yes

Yes :

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

' Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

| Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

| Yes

| Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Ye;
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

10-05-

2010

16-10-

2012

23-08-
2010

16-08-
2010

| 03-06-
2010

10-05-
2010

16-05-
2011

10-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

17-05-
2011

17-10-
2012

21-01-
2010

10-05-
2010

28-06-

2010

11-05-
2010

11-05-
2010

16-05-

2011

29-07-

2010

21-01-
2010

16-05-
2011

30-09-
2011

10-05-
2010

21-05-
2010

21-01-
2010

21-01-
2010



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97.

98

99

100

101

SHIVANANDA M K

SRIPAD THAMMAIAH BHAT
UMESHA S E

BRINDA VEERAPPA

GEETA VASANTH

JYOTHI

MANJUNATH D

NARAYAN R GAONKAé
PooéNlMA D

RAMEéH S

SAVITHAK R

SHRINIVASA MURTHY M D
SUNITHA V GANIGERA
VENKATA REDDY RAMA
REDDY

NEELAKANTAN T
RAMESH B

RUPESH KUMAR A
ANNAMMA

UDAYARAVI S MURT|
MEENAKSHI KHANDIMATH
S NAGARAJU

B SHEKHAR
NITHYANANDA B SHETTY
SN KIRAN

BASAVARAJA G

a7
47
35
58
42
46
47
33
40
49
38
36
43
49
35

47

I 36

48
59
58
39
47
45
a2

49

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assaciate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Assistant

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Associate

Professor.

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female |

Malé
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

' Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

98

95

98

69

95

98

98

| 68

69

98
102
98
98
s
96

228

167

264

84

408
204
276
252

192

259

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yés
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

! No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-05-
2010

16-08-
2010

11-05-
2010

10-10-
2012

16-08-
2010

13-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

19-11-
2012

12-10-
2012

10-05-
2010

21-01-
2010

19-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

16-08-
2010

17-05-
2010

08-08-

2011

10-05-
2010

09-09-
2011

02-08-
2011

17-08-
2011

10-05-
2010

22-10-
1998

01-10-
2013

10-05-
2010

11-08-
2011



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

M1

112

113

114

115

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

125

126

H NAGABHUSHANA
K S GIRISH ‘

RAJENDRAKUMAR|BABU H
G SUDARSHANA RFDDY

|

i

NOOR AFZA

GUNDUR NISHEEMAPPA

VILAS M KADROLKAR

PARASHURAMA K G

BT SAMPATH KUMAR

|
PATIL MALLIKARJUN B

1
V RAMAKRISHNA |

GANGADHARAIAH P M
|
L P RAJU

M KOTRESH
MAHALINGA K

DEVARAJA S

SHIVALINGASWAMY H K

RAVINDRA KUMAR} B

KESHAVA

T R RANGANATHA |

MONBINDER KAUR

i
MUNIRAJU M |

|

|
LOKESH M U

MANOHAR SHINDE
\

HEMAVATHIB N

45

42

47

45

51

42

42

a2

42

48

40

49

49

47

47

42
42
49
a8
58
36
35
43
51

39

Professor
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Professor
Professor
P}c;féssor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male.

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

144

168

96
204

24

193

180

204
84
265

108

216
288

264

180

180

107

300

228

312

144

96

180

312

96

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

' Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

| Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-12-
2010

19-10-
2012

25-10-
2012

02-09-
2011

06-12-
2010

09-08-
2011

12-08-
2011

04-08-
2011

05-08-
2011

03-08-
2011

16-08-

2010

16-08-
2010

27-10-
1998

04-08-
2011

16-08-
2010
05-07-
2010

03-08-
2011

08-08-
2011

08-08-
2011

10-11-
2004
10-05-
2010

11-05-
2010

10-05-
2010

17-09-

2011

10-05-
2010



127

128

129

130
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